www.lumacell.com 13
Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
Project
Location
Date
contractor
PrePareD by
LumaceLL
moDeL
lnC series
NEMA-4X Rated Pictogram
Combination Units
orderinG inFormaTion
SEriES FACES /
MOunting*
HOuSing
COLOur
BAttEry tyPE AnD
POwEr
HEAD StyLE AnD
POwEr OPtiOnS
LNC=  NEMA-4X & NSF
pictogram exit
combo unit
1= single face
2= double face
*Universal mounting
B= black
W= factory white
6L36= 6V-36W Lead-Calcium
6N36= 6V-36W Nickel-Cadmium
12N60= 12V-60W Nickel-Cadmium
Blank= no head
LD1= 2 x MR16 LED 6V-4W
LD7= 2 x MR16 LED 12V-4W
MI= 2 x MR16 halogen 6V-6W
MJ= 2 x MR16 halogen 6V-10W
MK= 2 x MR16 halogen 12V-12W
Blank= auto-test, non-audible (standard)
AT= auto-test (audible)
CW=  cold-weather -40°C to +25°C only with
6 Volt single-face units
FA= fire alarm activated flasher
FL= flasher (AC power failure)
FB= flasher/buzzer (AC power failure)
T3= time delay (15 minutes)
ZC= 120/277VAC input
NEX=  NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system interface*
*Some options are not available with NEXUS®.
EXAMPLE: LNC2W12N60LD7
FeaTures
•	  Certified Nema-4X for wall or ceiling mount
•	  Certified NSF for use in food processing areas
•	  Meets or exceeds CSA 22.2 No.141-10 standard for pictogram exit signs
•	  Polyvinyl chloride frame, with built-in gasket to prevent water infiltration
•	  Sealed, vandal-resistant faceplate of polycarbonate
•	  Legend illuminated by long-life white LED’s
•	  Comes standard with two pictogram films per face, for direction selection
•	  Two high-performance MR16 LED lamps shielded by a clear
polycarbonate cover
•	  4-Watt LED emergency lights provide 30 - 36 feet of egress
illumination on a 6-foot wide path
•	  Sealed, maintenance-free Lead-Calcium or Nickel-Cadmium batteries
•	  Remote load capacity: covers with 4-Watt LED lights 100 feet up to
230 feet of egress illumination
•	  Comes standard with auto-test
•	  Cold-weather option: -40°C with only 14W extra power consumption